Individual Best Times (All Time)

Violeta Armstrong - (1239241) - Dover Lifeguard Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:37.87
2:45.25
2:48.82

3:01.19

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:01.19
2:48.82
2:37.87

2:45.25

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

341
297
278
225

WA Pts

225
278
341
297

Round

H
H
H
H

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

29/10/17
25/06/17
23/06/19
10/08/21

Date

10/08/21
23/06/19
29/10/117
25/06/17

Meet
Kent Development Meet 2017
Dover Life Guard Club Championships
DLGC Club Championships 2019

Dover Lifeguards

Meet
Dover Lifeguards
DLGC Club Championships 2019
Kent Development Meet 2017

Dover Life Guard Club Championships

Venue
Gillingham
Dover
Dover
Dover
Venue
Dover
Dover
Gillingham
Dover

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Dover Life 3
Dover Life 4
Dover Life 4
Dover Life 0

Club Swam Under Level

Dover Life 0
Dover Life 4
Dover Life 3
Dover Life 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



