Individual Best Times (All Time)

Violeta Armstrong - (1239241) - Dover Lifeguard Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:37.87	341	Н	29/10/17	Kent Development Meet 2017	Gillingham	Dover Life	3
2:45.25	297	Н	25/06/17	Dover Life Guard Club Championships	Dover	Dover Life	4
2:48.82	278	Н	23/06/19	DLGC Club Championships 2019	Dover	Dover Life	4
3:01.19	225	Н	10/08/21	Dover Lifeguards	Dover	Dover Life	0

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:01.19	225	Н	10/08/21	Dover Lifeguards	Dover	Dover Life	0
2:48.82	278	Н	23/06/19	DLGC Club Championships 2019	Dover	Dover Life	4
2:37.87	341	Н	29/10/17	Kent Development Meet 2017	Gillingham	Dover Life	3
2:45.25	297	Н	25/06/17	Dover Life Guard Club Championships	Dover	Dover Life	4

Page 1/1